Deutsche Meisterschaften 10 km-Stral3e
am 18. September 2022 in Saarbricken

Meldeliste Saarland

Snr. Name Jg. m/w AK Verein

Lauf 1 Manner

527 Agostini, Lucca 2006 M MJ U18 LC Rehlingen

591 Augustin, Rainer 1980 M M40 TV Saarwellingen
555 Backes, Joel 1997 M M LLG Wustweiler

529 Ballon, Kevin 1989 M M LC Rehlingen

561 Becker, Jan Lukas 1993 M M LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
509 Becker, Yves 1992 M M LA Team Saar

533 Biehl, Jan 2006 M MJ U18 LC Rehlingen

534 Blum, Tobias 1995 M M LC Rehlingen

535 Bock, Alexander 1992 M M LC Rehlingen

556 Gebhard, Maximilian 2000 M MJ U23 LLG Woustweiler

511 Gessner, Paul 2004 M MJ U20 LA Team Saar

513 Hock, Luca 2000 M MJ U23 LA Team Saar

572 Irsch, Benjamin 1983 M M35 LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
557 Klesen, Christopher 1997 M M LLG Wustweiler

566 Lauck, Florian 1993 M M LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
567 Mdiller, Matthias 1973 M M45 LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
568 Munnich, Martin 1976 M M45 LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
546 Ney, Michael 1974 M M45 LC Rehlingen

574 Oster, Joachim 1976 M M45 LTF Theeltal

548 Peter, Jerome 2002 M MJ U23 LC Rehlingen

549 Peter, Joshua 2002 M MJ U23 LC Rehlingen

590 Schneider, Andreas 1980 M M40 TV Ludweiler

519 Schondorf, Timo 1976 M M45 LA Team Saar

573 Schu, Samuel 1993 M M LTF Marpingen

571 Weber, Thomas 1975 M M45 LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
559 Weingarth, Philippe 1984 M M35 LLG Wustweiler

554 Zehfeld, Lennart 2005 M MJ U18 LC Rehlingen

524 Zimmer, Mika Andreas 2006 M MJ U18 LA Team Saar



Deutsche Meisterschaften 10 km-Stral3e
am 18. September 2022 in Saarbricken

Meldeliste Saarland

Snr.

Name

Lauf 2 Frauen

576
562
530
531
532
577
563
564
579
541
515
565
544
545
517
547
518
550
520
551
570
523
553
585

Becker-Oehm, Syhbille

Becker, Louisa
Benfares, Sara
Benfares, Selma
Benfares, Sofia
Bultel, Valérie
John, Eva

John, Paula

Julch, Ann-Cathrine
Jung, Christina
Keck-Brengel, Julia
Kipper, Lisa-Maria
Marx, Katrin

Marx, Miriam
Mayer, Isabell
Nickels, Emma
Rausch, Katharina
Roédel, Hannah

Schuler, Joelle

Schumacher, Martina

Siehr, Josephine

Jg. m/w

1979 W
1996 W
2001 W
1999 W
2004 W
1992 W
2006 W
2004 W
1989 W
1981 W
1974 W
1988 W
2001 W
2001 W
1992 W
2005 W
1986 W
2004 W
2000 W
1976 W
2004 W

Theobald, Janina Sophie 2000 W

Welker, Katharina

Wocke, Miriam

2000 W
1992 W

AK Verein

W40 SV GO! Saar 05

W LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
WJ U23 LC Rehlingen

W LC Rehlingen

WJ U20 LC Rehlingen

W SV GO! Saar 05

WJ U20 LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
WJ U20 LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

w SV GO! Saar 05
W40 LC Rehlingen
W45 LA Team Saar

w LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
WJ U23 LC Rehlingen
WJ U23 LC Rehlingen

W LA Team Saar
WJ U20 LC Rehlingen
W35 LA Team Saar

WJ U20 LC Rehlingen

WJ U23 LA Team Saar

w45 LC Rehlingen

WJ U20 LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
WJ U23 LA Team Saar

WJ U23 LC Rehlingen

w SV GO! Saar 05



Deutsche Meisterschaften 10 km-Stral3e
am 18. September 2022 in Saarbricken

Meldeliste Saarland

Snr.

Lauf 3 Seniorinnen, Senioren

528
587
560
588
536
537
510
538
539
506
512
592
540
578
586
514
504
589
580
516
581
582
583
558
542
543
525
507
575
584

Name

Baldauf, Norbert
Baldauf, Peter
Becker, Gerda
Biesel, Joachim
Bopp, Bettina
Celette, Gabriele
Degel, Christian
Dietrich, Jorg
Gier, Reiner
Grol3, Joachim
Hauck, Andreas
Heck, Torsten
Henkes, Michael
Herzog, Marion
Huether, Franz

Hunsicker, Stefan

Jakobs, Hans-Gunter

Kapp, Karin
Klahm, Evi
Klahm, Michael
Kdéhler, Sabine
Kont, Ayse
Kont, Nihat
Kramer, Markus
Marx, Galina
Marx, Jirgen
Meiers, Steffi
Nieweling, Stefan
Ritter, Stephan

Sausen, Heike

Jg. m/w

1969 M
1956 M
1959 W
1965 M
1966 W
1956 W
1970 M
1954 M
1963 M
1965 M
1965 M
1966 M
1957 M
1970 W
1952 M
1959 M
1949 M
1954 W
1968 W
1969 M
1970 W
1967 W
1960 M
1967 M
1972 W
1966 M
1970 W
1965 M
1965 M
1969 W

AK

M50
M65
W60
M55
W55
W65
M50
M65
M55
M55
M55
M55
M65
W50
M70
M60
M70
W65
W50
M50
W50
W55
M60
M55
W50
M55
W50
M55
M55
W50

Verein

LC Rehlingen

TV Duppenweiler
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
TV Lebach

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LA Team Saar

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LA Team Saar

TV Saarwellingen

LC Rehlingen

SV GO! Saar 05

TV 1886 Bexbach

LA Team Saar
Bisttal-Runners

TV Lebach

SV GO! Saar 05

LA Team Saar

SV GO! Saar 05

SV GO! Saar 05

SV GO! Saar 05

LLG Wustweiler

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LAG Saarbriicken
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Run 4 Fun Bibingen
SV GO! Saar 05



Deutsche Meisterschaften 10 km-Stral3e
am 18. September 2022 in Saarbricken

Meldeliste Saarland

Snr.

526
569
521
552
522
505
508

Name

Schmidt, Albert
Schmidt, Thomas
Schwarz, Martin
Seel, Claudia
Strobel, Thomas
Thiry, Gerd

Welsch, Uwe

Jg. m/w AK

1949 M M70
1960 M M60
1966 M M55
1972 W W50
1967 M M55
1955 M M65
1965 M M55

Verein

LAG Saarbriicken
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LA Team Saar

LC Rehlingen

LA Team Saar
Bisttal-Runners

Grojos LTF Elversberg



